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(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U7 mannlich

U7 weiblich

MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

- Offizielle Startliste -

Fessler Florian
Schweighart Cornelius
Piwowarczyk Benno
Mullis Mathis
Bodenmiller Luis
Radler Felix

Breuss Korbinian
Mangold Tine

Jansch Frieder
Eichhorn Noel

Blank Lea

Baumann Magdalena
Piwowarczyk Nora
Baldauf Helena

Kuhn Felizitas

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

TSV Niederstaufen
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Niederstaufen
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Heimenkirch

SC Scheidegg

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Stiefenhofen
Ski-Club Lindenberg
TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Heimenkirch
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

U9 mannlich

U9 weiblich

- Offizielle Startliste -

Blank Anton
Haisermann Paul
Schweighart Xaver
Mullis Hannes
Kuhn Constantin
Gottlicher Anton
Waltner Johannes
Prinz Leon
Freudig Valentin
Waltner Korbinian
Brunner Konrad
Ender Jonas

Ihler Hannes
Fuchs Linus

Erd Elias

Lurz Lorenz
Breuss Jakob

Brey Sara
Maier Lilly
Straub Leni
Breuss Melanie
Biggel Andra
Thomas Sophia
Kuhn Elisabeth
Hoppe Kira
Sutter Johanna

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

TSV Stiefenhofen
Tri-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Stiefenhofen

TSV Stiefenhofen

TSV Heimenkirch
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Stiefenhofen

TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Niederstaufen
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Heimenkirch
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

Outdoor SG Simmerberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Niederstaufen
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
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70
71
72
73

79
80
81
82
83
84

U11 mannlich

U11 weiblich

- Offizielle Startliste -

Ortlieb David
Burger Luca
Burger Timo
Gottlicher Pius
Breuss Philipp
Liebe Karl

Mende Leonard
Fink Timo
Baumann Max
Seywald Marius
Hoppe Oliver

Erd Clemens
Jordan Jannis
Donaubauer Timo
Eichhorn Laurence
Mangold Timo

Straub Lilly

Prinz Silvana
Kleindienst Paula
Hoppe Janina
Milz Pauline
Jaberg Merle

2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

Ski-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Stiefenhofen

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Niederstaufen
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Stiefenhofen
Ski-Club Lindenberg
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Niederstaufen
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

SC Scheidegg

TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Heimenkirch
Tri-Club Lindenberg
TSV Niederstaufen
Tri-Club Lindenberg
TSV Stiefenhofen
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MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

- Offizielle Startliste -

U13 mannlich Weixler Nico 2007  Tri-Club Lindenberg
90 Pichatzek Maximilian 2007 Tri-Club Lindenberg
91 Sohler Lukas 2006 TSV Heimenkirch
92 Straubinger Jakob 2006 TSV Niederstaufen
93 Imgrund Laurence 2006 Outdoor SG Simmerberg
94 Wiesenfarth Lukas 2006 Outdoor SG Simmerberg
95 Brey Julian 2007 Outdoor SG Simmerberg
96 Briegel Felix 2007 TSV Heimenkirch
97 Kurz Niklas 2006 TSV Heimenkirch
98 Kafferlein Luis 2007 TSV Stiefenhofen
99 Seubert Timo 2007 TSV Niederstaufen
100 Kempter Gregor 2006 TSV Heimenkirch
101 Sutter Jakob 2006 Outdoor SG Simmerberg
106  U13 weiblich Kronburger Laura 2006 Tri-Club Lindenberg
107 Biggel Raja 2007 TSV Heimenkirch
108 Blenk Riana 2006 Outdoor SG Simmerberg
109 Koénigseder Lena 2006 TSV Niederstaufen
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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U15 mannlich

U15 weiblich

- Offizielle Startliste -

Remmele Jannik
Waltner Korbinian
Bayer Johannes
Merk Sebastian
Keller Johannes
Miller Lukas
Tipolt Nico
Schneider Tobias
Schneider Raphael
Seywald Luis
Seubert Manuel
Eller Clemens
Kempter Samuel
Kempter Klemens

Lerpscher Hannah
Briegel Ramona
Steurer Carina

Malang Leonie
Nagenrauft Magdalena
Breuss Sophie

Hauber Bernadette

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

TSV Heimenkirch
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
RV Lindau

TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Niederstaufen
Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Heimenkirch

Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Heimenkirch
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch
Tri-Club Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Stiefenhofen
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U17 mannlich

U17 weiblich

MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

- Offizielle Startliste -

Gathof Niklas 2003
Prinz Julian 2002
Sohler Jonas 2003
Miksch Larissa 2003
Weixler Anna Lena 2003
Mende Anna 2002

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Heimenkirch

Tri-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg
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MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

- Offizielle Startliste -

U19 mannlich Seywald Clemens 2001 Outdoor SG Simmerberg
158 Fritschi Dominik 2000 TSV Heimenkirch
159 Biggel Christian 2000 TSV Heimenkirch
165 U19 weiblich Rigamonti Anna 2000 Tri-Club Lindenberg
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MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

- Offizielle Startliste - EEwe

e S I
Master mannlich Malang Tobias 1999 TSV Heimenkirch
171 Glotter Philipp 1991 TSV Stiefenhofen
172 Fels Christian 1993 Tri-Club Lindenberg
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MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

MTB Kreiscup 2018 - Heimenkirch -

Oldies mannlich

Oldies weiblich

- Offizielle Startliste -

Weixler Michael 1970
Schweighart Stefan 1974
Kitzelmann-Jaberg Claus 1975

Kleindienst Kathrin 1977
HG6R Daniela 1968

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

Tri-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg
TSV Stiefenhofen

Tri-Club Lindenberg
Tri-Club Lindenberg
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